Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Brooker - (781025) - University of Bath SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.52
2:25.17
2:53.01
2:53.23
2:55.73
2:56.97
2:58.19
3:06.26
3:07.62
3:12.64
3:15.70
3:20.57
3:31.21

3:46.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.17
2:22.52
2:56.97
2:53.01
2:53.23
2:565.73
2:58.19
3:07.62

3:06.26
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

599

319
313
306
268
262
242
231
215
184
148

WA Pts

567
599
313
335
333
319
306
262
268

Round

I

I M

Round

H
H
H

Date

20/10/19
02/11/19
03/10/15
27/06/15
08/03/15
17/01/16
23/11/14
08/12/13
09/03/14
23/06/13
16/12/12
10/03/13
26/02/12
20/11/11

Date

02/11/19
20/10/19
17/01/16
03/10/15
27/06/15
08/03/15
23/11/14
09/03/14
08/12/13

Meet

Manchester International Meet 2019

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi

Wycombe Club Championships

Meet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Manchester International Meet 2019

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Venue

Manchester
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Bournemouth
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Handy Cross

Venue

Portsmouth
Manchester
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Guildford
Maidenhead

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:12.64
3:20.57
3:15.70
3:31.21

3:46.66

Copyright 2024

242

231
184
148

23/06/13
10/03/13
16/12/12
26/02/12
20/11/11

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi

Wycombe Club Championships

Bletchley
Maidenhead
Bournemouth
Maidenhead

Handy Cross

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
3
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



