Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Brooker - (781025) - University of Bath SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.52	599	Н	20/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
2:25.17	567	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:53.01	335	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
2:53.23	333	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:55.73	319	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:56.97	313	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:58.19	306	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
3:06.26	268	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:07.62	262	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:12.64	242	F	23/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
3:15.70	231		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
3:20.57	215	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:31.21	184	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:46.66	148	F	20/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.17	567	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:22.52	599	Н	20/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
2:56.97	313	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:53.01	335	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
2:53.23	333	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:55.73	319	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:58.19	306	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
3:07.62	262	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:06.26 Copyright 2024	268 1	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:12.64	242	F	23/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
3:20.57	215	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:15.70	231		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
3:31.21	184	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:46.66	148	F	20/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS